
SOCIAL SECURITY APPEALS STATUS REPORT
Appeals Assigned to James G. Glazebrook, U.S. Magistrate Judge

Last Updated: 9/1/05
 Total Pending: 46

Reportable 3/31/06: 20 (8 even; 12 odd)

CASE
NO.

CLAIM-
ANT

COM-
PLAINT
FILED

AN-
SWER
FILED

SCHED-
ULING
ORDER

P’S
BRIEF

GOVT
BRIEF

HEAR-
ING;

DISCS
FILED
(P/G)

10 MOS;
RE-

PORT-
ABLE

RIPE 
(OR-
DER)

04-cv-
1050-
JGG

Peterson,
Geoffrey D.

7/9/04 1/31/05 3/1/05 6/6/05
[3 x/t]

due 9/6/05
[1 x/t]

11/31/05;
3/31/06

04-cv-
1107-
JGG

Walker,
James A.

7/21/04;
reopened
5/18/05

5/18/05 6/23/05 due
9/17/05 
[1 x/t]

due 60 days
after P’s
brief

3/18/06;
3/31/06

04-cv-
1259-
JGG

Thompson,
Deborah

8/19/04 4/18/05 5/9/05 due
7/28/05
[2 x/t;
subject to
immediate
dismissal]

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

2/18/06;
3/31/06

04-cv-
1412-
31JGG

Williams,
Alvin

9/23/04 12/17/04 12/28/04 3/16/05
by o/s/c

5/11/05 10/17/05;
3/31/06

RIPE



CASE
NO.

CLAIM-
ANT

COM-
PLAINT
FILED

AN-
SWER
FILED

SCHED-
ULING
ORDER

P’S
BRIEF

GOVT
BRIEF

HEAR-
ING;

DISCS
FILED
(P/G)

10 MOS;
RE-

PORT-
ABLE

RIPE 
(OR-
DER)

2

04-cv-
1551-
JGG

Selliken,
Robert

10/20/04 5/19/05 6/23/05 9/8/05   
[1 x/t]

due 9/8/05 3/19/06;
3/31/06

04-cv-
1571-
JGG

Stone,
Stephen E.

10/25/04 1/21/05 5/9/05 7/8/05 due 9/8/05 11/21/05;
3/31/06

04-cv-
1620-
JGG

Mathys,
David

10/4/04 1/31/05 3/1/05 6/8/05
[3 x/t]

8/8/05 11/31/05;
3/31/06

RIPE

04-cv-
1654-
JGG

Evans,
Christine
for Andrea
Evans

11/10/04 3/3/05 3/31/05 7/7/05
[2 x/t]

due 9/7/05 1/3/05;
3/31/06

04-cv-
1678-
JGG

T.T.K., a
minor

11/17/04 2/11/05 3/1/05 6/1/05
[1 x/t]

7/26/05 12/11/05;
3/31/06

RIPE

04-cv-
1690-
JGG

Gomez,
Ruth E.

11/22/04 3/22/05 3/31/05 7/29/05
[2 x/t]

due 9/29/05 1/22/06;
3/31/06



CASE
NO.

CLAIM-
ANT

COM-
PLAINT
FILED

AN-
SWER
FILED

SCHED-
ULING
ORDER

P’S
BRIEF

GOVT
BRIEF

HEAR-
ING;

DISCS
FILED
(P/G)

10 MOS;
RE-

PORT-
ABLE

RIPE 
(OR-
DER)

3

04-cv-
1692-
22JGG

McNeil, Jr.,
William J.

11/19/04 1/31/05 3/1/05 5/2/05 7/11/05
[1 x/t]

11/31/05;
3/31/06

RIPE

04-cv-
1704-
JGG

May,
Barbara

11/22/04 8/22/05 9/1/05 due
11/1/05

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

6/22/06;
9/30/06

04-cv-
1721-
JGG

Langley-
Guccione,
Catherine

11/29/04 2/7/05 3/1/05 4/29/05 7/1/05 12/7/05;
3/31/06

RIPE

04-cv-
1730-
18JGG

Lewis,
Catherine

11/30/04;
7/26/05

7/26/05 8/9/05 due
10/11/05

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

5/26/06;
9/30/06

04-cv-
1733-
31JGG

Worm,
Leslie E.

11/30/04 3/31/05 3/31/05 8/15/05 due
10/17/05  
[1 x/t]

1/31/06;
3/31/06

05-cv-5-
JGG

Metts, Nita
J.

1/3/05 5/10/05 6/23/05 8/19/05 due
10/19/05

3/10/06;
3/31/06

05-cv-
141-JGG

Keel,
Martha L.

1/26/05 4/18/05 5/9/05 due
9/8/05
[1 x/t]

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

2/18/06; 
3/31/06



CASE
NO.

CLAIM-
ANT

COM-
PLAINT
FILED

AN-
SWER
FILED

SCHED-
ULING
ORDER

P’S
BRIEF

GOVT
BRIEF

HEAR-
ING;

DISCS
FILED
(P/G)

10 MOS;
RE-

PORT-
ABLE

RIPE 
(OR-
DER)

4

05-cv-
167-JGG

Patrick,
Jeanna

1/31/05 5/11/05 6/23/05 due
9/17/05 
[1 x/t]

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

3/11/06;
3/31/06

05-cv-
227-JGG

Bub, Mary
J.

2/14/05 5/11/05 6/23/05 due
9/12/05 
[1 x/t]

due 60 days
after P’
filing

3/11/06;
3/31/06

05-cv-
231-JGG

Beza, Elsie 2/1405 5/16/05 6/23/05 due
9/12/05 
[1 x/t]

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

3/16/05;
3/31/05

05-cv-
253-JGG

Davis,
Jonathan

2/18/05 5/19/05 6/23/05 due
9/22/05 
[1 x/t]

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

3/19/06;
3/31/06

05-cv-
254-JGG

Warren,
Gladys E.

2/18/05 5/18/05 6/23/05 due
9/22/05 
[1 x/t]

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

3/18/06;
3/31/06

05-cv-
376-JGG

Crawford,
Patricia

3/10/05 6/3/05 6/23/05 due
9/17/05 
[1 x/t]

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

4/3/06;
9/30/06

05-cv-
475-JGG

Pelusi,
Richard

3/29/05 7/5/05 8/8/05 due
10/11/05

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

5/5/06;
9/30/06



CASE
NO.

CLAIM-
ANT

COM-
PLAINT
FILED

AN-
SWER
FILED

SCHED-
ULING
ORDER

P’S
BRIEF

GOVT
BRIEF

HEAR-
ING;

DISCS
FILED
(P/G)

10 MOS;
RE-

PORT-
ABLE

RIPE 
(OR-
DER)

5

05-cv-
487-JGG

Alford,
Dawn A.

3/31/05 6/21/05 6/23/05 8/8/05 due 10/8/05 4/21/06;
9/30/06

05-cv-
502-
22JGG

Hines,
Joslyn E.

4/4/05 proof of
service /
mail only
filed
7/22/05

05-cv-
503-
31JGG

Jarvis, Glen 4/4/05 due
9/13/05 
[1 x/t]

05-cv-
594-JGG

Reid,
Michael

4/21/05 7/25/05 8/8/05 due
10/11/05

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

5/25/06;
9/30/06

05-cv-
733-
31JGG

Krahner,
Noreen J.

5/13/05 7/25/05 8/8/05 10/11/05 due 60 days
after P’s
filing

5/25/06;
9/30/06

05-cv-
800-
31JGG

Mill, Cheryl
L.

5/26/05 8/5/05 8/8/05 10/11/05 due 60 days
after P’s
filing

6/5/06;
9/30/06



CASE
NO.

CLAIM-
ANT

COM-
PLAINT
FILED

AN-
SWER
FILED

SCHED-
ULING
ORDER

P’S
BRIEF

GOVT
BRIEF

HEAR-
ING;

DISCS
FILED
(P/G)

10 MOS;
RE-

PORT-
ABLE

RIPE 
(OR-
DER)

6

05-cv-
824-
19JGG

Quanstrom,
Brenda

6/02/05 due
10/16/05

05-cv-
826-
31JGG
[was 03-
cv-931-
28KRS]

Goerres,
Thomas

6/2/05 8/29/05 9/1/05 due
11/1/05

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

6/29/06;
9/30/06

05-cv-
842-
31JGG

Aulet, Jose 6/6/05 8/26/05 9/1/05 due
11/1/05

due 60 days
after P’s
filing

6/26/06;
9/30/06

05-cv-
843-
22JGG

Lynch,
Kathrina

6/6/05 due
10/15/05

05-cv-
877-
22JGG

Sperry,
Mark

6/13/05 due
10/16/05

05-cv-
902-
31JGG

Rodriguez,
Milton

6/16/05 due
9/7/05



CASE
NO.

CLAIM-
ANT

COM-
PLAINT
FILED

AN-
SWER
FILED

SCHED-
ULING
ORDER

P’S
BRIEF

GOVT
BRIEF

HEAR-
ING;

DISCS
FILED
(P/G)

10 MOS;
RE-

PORT-
ABLE

RIPE 
(OR-
DER)

7

05-cv-
942-
31JGG

Kimble,
Barbara

6/24/05

05-cv-
945-
28JGG

Demps,
Tracy

6/24/05

05-cv-
986-
31JGG

Burns,
Shawn A.

7/01/05 due
9/13/05

05-cv-
1086-
31JGG

Stevens,
Randy S.

7/22/05 due
10/30/05

05-cv-
1087-
19JGG

Hayter,
Carol

7/22/05

05-cv-
1117-
28JGG

Bethel,
John

7/29/05

05-cv-
1118-
19JGG

Carmach,
Michael

7/29/05



CASE
NO.

CLAIM-
ANT

COM-
PLAINT
FILED

AN-
SWER
FILED

SCHED-
ULING
ORDER

P’S
BRIEF

GOVT
BRIEF

HEAR-
ING;

DISCS
FILED
(P/G)

10 MOS;
RE-

PORT-
ABLE

RIPE 
(OR-
DER)

8

05-cv-
1153-
31JGG

McNeel, J.
Michael

8/5/05 due
10/15/05

05-cv-
1170-
18JGG

Moudry,
William

8/8/05

05-cv-
1209-
28JGG

Figueroa,
Anita

8/19/05


